

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20848/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/06/2010
in WA No. 932/2010 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

JOYMON F.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.P.ASHA SIDHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24569/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32486-32487/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office
Report)

Date : 12/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sreegish M.K.,Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Dileep Pillai,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K.Jain,Adv.

Mr. Atul Shankar,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay,Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.A.Noor Mohammad,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Binoy Thomas,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

Mr. M.F.Philip,Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day within
two weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER