

DITEM NO.30

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20848/2010  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/06/2010  
in WA No. 932/2010 16/06/2010 in WA No. 932/2010 passed by the High  
Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

JOYMON F.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.P.ASHA SIDHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24569/2010

(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 32486-32487/2011

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
petitioner, list the matters on 20.03.2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)

(VEENA KHERA)

SR.P.A

COURT MASTER