

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.17

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 4442/2017

JOYMON F.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T.P.ASHA SINDHU . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4484/2017 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4485-4486/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 13-08-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. ANJARIA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Sreegesh M., Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mrs. Santhanalakshmi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
Mr. Benoy Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Niveditha R Menon, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Verma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Ms. Meena K Poullose, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
list the matter after two weeks.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)